Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

06/25/2023
Exhibitor

Margy Morgan
Horse

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 264
2 1130
3 158
4 389
5 1117
6 1009
7 1008
8 403

9 412

Shanna Neely
Doris Kallechy
Addison Schifeling
Carson Fry

Ava Beck

Lucy Stevens
Ellie Stevens
Hazel Culbertson
Shawn Van Horn

Shes One N Only

Hot Rod This

Ima Ace Goodbar

Show Me What You Got
Americas Badazz

Z Art I Sumthin

Z Best Version Yet
Cluso

Times R Good

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds)

Number In Class :

1 590

David Roberts

Kissin The Queen

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

264
8712
400
599
412
733

Ol D W N

Shanna Neely
Amanda Veenhuizen
Meleah Monroe
Tori Goff

Shawn Van Horn
Theresa Corn

Shes One N Only
Shes Plum Poison
Southern Machine
TI Impulsive Invite
Times R Good

Got All My Wishes

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

1 1130
2 158
3 389
4 117
5 590
6 524
7 709

Doris Kallechy
Addison Schifeling
Carson Fry

Ava Beck

David Roberts
Livie Burtner
Trinity Calvin

Hot Rod This

Ima Ace Goodbar

Show Me What You Got
Americas Badazz
Kissin The Queen

Eric Church

Fancy Wrapped Chip

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 242
2 275
3 403

Christan Shaw
Shanna Neely
Hazel Culbertson

Kissin N Paradise
The Machine Shop
Cluso

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1 580
14
1008
1009
101
1010
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Lexi Giddens
Cali Morse
Ellie Stevens
Lucy Stevens
Judah Stevens
Rose Clark

Dirty Diamond Too
Kids Tough Little Put+t
Z Best Version Yet

Z Art T Sumthin
Raven

Princess Buttercup

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class :

1 580
2 1008

Lexi Giddens
Ellie Stevens

Dirty Diamond Too
Z Best Version Yet



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/25/2023 Margy Morgan
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 5
3 524  Livie Burtner Eric Church
4 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art T Sumthin
5 709  Trinity Calvin Fancy Wrapped Chip
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 14
1 599  Tori Goff TT Impulsive Invite
2 1009  Danny Clark Z Art I Sumthin
3 400  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
4 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
5 590  David Roberts Kissin The Queen
6 110 Kitty Butcher Hot Lil Loper
7 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
8 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
9 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
10 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
2 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
3 412 Shawn Van Horn Times R Good
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 1130  Doris Kallechy Hot Rod This
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 6
1 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
2 1009  Danny Clark Z Art I Sumthin
3 590  David Roberts Kissin The Queen
4 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
5 402  Larissa Van Horn Times R Good
6 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 5
1 599  Tori Goff TT Impulsive Invite
2 400  Maggie Monroe Southern Machine
3 777  Kale Woodward Minute to Win It
4 1130  Nora Flanagan Hot Rod This
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 4
1 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
2 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art T Sumthin
3 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
4 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 4

1 389
2 14

Carson Fry
Cali Morse

Show Me What You Got
Kids Tough Little Putt



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/25/2023 Judge: Margy Morgan
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class :

3 1011  Judah Stevens Raven

4 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages

Number In Class :

1 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar

2 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art I Sumthin

3 1011 Judah Stevens Raven

4 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too

5 14  Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Put+t
6 412 Shawn Van Horn Times R Good

16 Leadline Showmanship

Number In Class :

1
2
3

1010  Rose Clark
1010  Annagail Clark
242  Charlotte Shaw

Princess Buttercup
Princess Buttercup
Kissin N Paradise

18 Lead Line (6 & under)

Number In Class :

1 8712  Lanie Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison

2 242  Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise

3 871  Dawson Veenhuizen Ovations First

4 158  Alyssa Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar

5 1008  Rose Clark Z Best Version Yet
6 1010  Annagail Clark Princess Buttercup

19 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1

389 Carson Fry

Show Me What You Got

20 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation

Number In Class :

1

389  Carson Fry

Show Me What You Got

21 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1
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514  Evelyn Allen

275  Shanna Neely

158  Addison Schifeling
430  Kinze Cohen

349  Susan Robinson
580 Lexi Giddens

709  Trinity Calvin

Advantage Maker
The Machine Shop
Ima Ace Goodbar
RY Zip N Scotch
Bankable Interest
Dirty Diamond Too
Fancy Wrapped Chip

22 Novice Rider English Pleasure

Number In Class :

1

403  Hazel Culbertson

Cluso

23 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1

140 Linda Feltner

Swithed Identity

2 514  Evelyn Allen Advantage Maker
3 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
4 1117  Ava Beck Americas Badazz



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/25/2023 Judge: Margy Morgan
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
23 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class :

5 599
6 402

Tori Goff
Larissa Van Horn

TT Impulsive Invite
Times R Good

24

Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under)

Number In Class :

1 430
2 403

Kinze Cohen
Hazel Culbertson

RY Zip N Scotch
Cluso

25

Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1 1117  Ava Beck
2 599  Tori Goff
3 777  Kale Woodward

Americas Badazz
TI Impulsive Invite
Minute to Win It

26

Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

Collingwood
Advantage Maker
Times R Good
Shes Plum Poison
Bankable Interest

27

Number In Class :

1 13 Michelle Baker

2 514  Evelyn Allen

3 402 Larissa Van Horn

4 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen

5 349  Susan Robinson
Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

1 140 Linda Feltner

2 275  Shanna Neely

3 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen

4 158  Addison Schifeling

Swithed Identity
The Machine Shop
Shes Plum Poison
Ima Ace Goodbar

28

Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

1 430
2 580

Kinze Cohen
Lexi Giddens

RY Zip N Scotch
Dirty Diamond Too

29

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Number In Class :

Cluso
TT Impulsive Invite

30

Number In Class :

1 403  Hazel Culbertson
2 599  Tori Goff
Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over)
1 13 Michelle Baker
2 349  Susan Robinson
3 140 Linda Feltner

Collingwood
Bankable Interest
Swithed Identity

31

Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under)

Number In Class :

1 389
2 155
3 428

Carson Fry
Zeke Brutus
Tinslee Hopwood

Show Me What You Got
May Be A Gentleman
Copper

32

Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under)

Number In Class :

1 389
2 155

Carson Fry
Zeke Brutus

Show Me What You Got
May Be A Gentleman

34

Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited)

Number In Class :




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/25/2023 Margy Morgan
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 3
1 318  Meghan Compton Fixin Tt
2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 428  Tinslee Hopwood Copper
35 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
2 1130  Doris Kallechy Hot Rod This
3 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
4 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
5 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
6 931  Rhonda Petro Certainlyasmartchic
36 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
1 1117 Ava Beck Americas Badazz
2 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
3 925  Vivia Claus Upsie Daisy
4 524  Livie Burtner Eric Church
37 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 18
1 1817  Nora Flanagan The Trouble Machine
2 528  Taylor Goff SS Dream
3 318  Meghan Compton Fixin It
4 193 Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
5 514  Evelyn Allen Advantage Maker
6 1117 Ava Beck Americas Badazz
7 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
8 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
9 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
10 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
38 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 13
1 518  Taylor Goff Advantage Maker
2 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 193 Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
4 925  Vivia Claus Upsie Daisy
5 1117  Ava Beck Americas Badazz
6 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
7 769  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
8 110  Kitty Butcher Hot Lil Loper
9 430 Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
10 1130  Doris Kallechy Hot Rod This
39 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 3

1
2

1817
116

Nora Flanagan
Madalyn Cline

The Trouble Machine
Invest In A Banjoe



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/25/2023 Judge: Margy Morgan
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
39 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class :
3 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso

Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over)

Number In Class :

1 116  Madalyn Cline
2 427  Brinley Pace

Invest In A Banjoe
Gentlemen Get Lucky Too

41

Open Western Pleasure

Number In Class :

1 755  Hunter Tabor
2 264  Shanna Neely
3 1817  Nora Flanagan
4 110  Kitty Butcher

Oh Lordy Have Mercy
Shes One N Only
The Trouble Machine
Hot Lil Loper

42

Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under)

Number In Class :

Smooth Movin Sheik
Cluso
Gentlemen Get Lucky Too

43

Number In Class :

Americas Badazz
Upsie Daisy

The Trouble Machine
Invest In A Banjoe
Fancy Wrapped Chip
Minute to Win It

Number In Class :

Shes One N Only

45

Number In Class :

Lil Lazy Machine

46

Number In Class :

1 193  Kolbi Murphy
2 403  Hazel Culbertson
3 427  Brinley Pace
Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18)
1 1117  Ava Beck
2 925  Vivia Claus
3 1817  Nora Flanagan
4 116  Madalyn Cline
5 709  Trinity Calvin
6 777  Kale Woodward
Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over)
1 264  Shanna Neely
Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under)
1 769  Taryn Gilpin
Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)
1 403  Hazel Culbertson
2 193 Kolbi Murphy
3 591  Hannah Clark

Cluso
Smooth Movin Sheik
TTF Want Mia Cookie

47

Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 349  Susan Robinson

Bankable Interest
Shes Plum Poison

48

Number In Class :

2 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen
Open Disciplined Rail

1 264  Shanna Neely

2 155  Debbi Cottongim

3 349  Susan Robinson

4 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen

Shes One N Only
May Be A Gentleman
Bankable Interest
Shes Plum Poison

50

Small Fry Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 389 Carson Fry

Show Me What You Got




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/25/2023 Margy Morgan
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
51 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class :
1 403  Hazel Culbertson Cluso

52 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1
2

8712
580

Amanda Veenhuizen
Lexi Giddens

Shes Plum Poison
Dirty Diamond Too

53 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4

349
155
264
249

Susan Robinson
Debbi Cottongim
Shanna Neely
Kevin Lopossa

Bankable Interest
May Be A Gentleman
Shes One N Only
Bigtimes Stormy Lady

54 Open Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
4 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
5 430 Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
6 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo
7 249  Kevin Lopossa Bigtimes Stormy Lady
55 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo
56 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :
1 931  Rhonda Petro Certainlyasmartchic
2 726  Jacky Christy Cornerstone Banjo
3 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
4 925  Vivia Claus Upsie Daisy
5 580 Lexi Giddens Dirty Diamond Too




